

102275060

PATENTS ONL

ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY



To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving party: Chevron U.S.A. Inc. DARUSH FARSHID 6001 Bollinger Canyon Road San Ramon, CA 94583-2324 Nature of conveyance: Assignment 3. Execution Date: October 24, 2002 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 28, 2002 В. Patent Application No.(s) Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?

Yes ⊠ No Name and address of party to whom correspondence Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: one (1) ChevronTexaco Corporation Law Department Intellectual Property Unit P.O. Box 6006 San Ramon, CA 94583-0806 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account, including any additional fees due. Deposit account number: 03-1620 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Penny L. Prater Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/28/2002 REEL: 013453 FRAME: 0530